LZO 000 124 596

(R€	equestor's Name)					
(Ad	dress)					
(Ad	ldress)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)						
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL				
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	ne)				
(Document Number)						
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:						





900407308239

04/24/29--01029--029 **25.00

4/28/23 VIN

2023 APR 24 AM 8: 56

COVER LETTER

O: Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJECT: High Voltage Interactive, LLC					
(Name of	Limited Liability Company)				
The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee(s) are s					
Please return all correspondence concerning this ma	tter to the following:				
Paul	Epstein				
	(Name of Person)				
	(Firm/Company)				
372 Still For	est Terrace				
	(Address)				
Sanford, FL					
((City/State and Zip Code)				
For further information concerning this matter, pleas	se call:				
Paul Epstein	714 235-0456 at ()				
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)				
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:					
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution	\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				
Mailing Address:	Street Address: Registration Section				
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations				
P.O. Box 6327	The Centre of Tallahassee				
Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303				

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabilities High Voltage Interaction				
2.	The Articles of Organization		May, 7, 2020	and assigned	<u> </u>
	document numberL200001				
3.	The delayed effective date the teffective of the Note: If the date inserted in the listed as the document's effect	iate cannot be prior iis block does not	meet the applicable statutory fi	date document is received for time	g) not
	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (c			's dissolution pursuant to sec	etion
	Company has been inactive.				
				- R 24	
				500 AR	
				ZIE Zie	_
5.	If there are no members, ento activities and affairs:	r the name and Paul Epstein	address of the person appoin	ted to wind up the company	's —
		372 Still Fores	t Terrace		_
		Sanford, FL 3	2771		
6. ab	Signature of an authorized pove to wind up the company'	erson or if there s activities and a	are no members, the signaturaffairs:	re of the person appointed ar	 nd fis
Þ	Paul Epstein		Paul Epstein		
	Signature		Pri	inted Name	

FILING FEE: \$25.00